
LOT 21   2001 LKPNT DW/MH
IN OR 1404/1160
PERRET PLANTATION #2 PB 6/201

GIBSON CHARLES/GIBSON SYBA EST
35086 SPLIT OAK DR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

11-2N-24-1641-0021-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8014.00

06/13/2023 MLU

09/16/2019 TWA 1.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
6

109,079
3,375
30,000

142,454
0

142,454
0

142,454
142,454

0

138,734

1404/1160 4/17/2006 WD Q I 99,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARCOTTE WILLIAM C

GIBSON CHARLES & SY

1062/1236 6/13/2002 WD U I 13 37,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M E PERRET INC

MARCOTTE WILLIAM C

2024
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B0311497 CARPORT 11,760 01/03/2003

P025589 MH MOVE-ON 0 05/01/2002

MH3822 MH MOVE-ON 0 05/01/2002

HX Base Yr

35086 SPLIT OAK DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 2,042 122.8000 92.10 188,068 2001 2006 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 98,076

UCP 702 20 140 7,479

UOP 264 25 66 3,526

2,802 2,042 109,079

BAS=[YR=2002] W68 UCP=[YR=2002] W26 S27 E26 N27$ S27 E38
UOP=[YR=2008] S12 E22 N12 W22$ E30 N27$.

BAS
2002

68

27

38
30

27UCP
2002

26

27

26

27

UOP
2008

12

22

12

22

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,029.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2002 2002 3 82 3,375

3,375

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


